Prazsky kuZelki&ky svaz

Praha 10.10.2011 SkupitiaMartin Lukas KILIAN Pavel a7 20 377 LANKAS Jf
P HOLECEK Ladislav 347 0:2 390 VACHA Jan
FIALOVA Eliska 409 2.0 366 SVOBODOVA Kamila
BARTL Jan 413 2.0 373 FIKEJZL Vit
PSK Union Praha F SK Rapid Praha B 2:14 2300-2383 05.10. KRAUSOVA_Lenka 447 2:0 351 RYNlES Véclav
SC Radotin C Slavoj Velké Popovice B 0:16  1995-2285 06.10. KELLNER Miloslav 456 2.0 407 PAVLICEK Pavel
TJ ZENTIVA Praha - AC Sparta Praha B 14:2 2489-2264 03.10.
KK K ktiva Praha F : - .10. -
SK Meteor Eraha E on§tru tiva Praha 214 2091-2268 05.10 SK Meteor PrahaE 2091 2:14 2268 KK KonstruktivaP raha F
Sokol Kobylisy D - PSK Union Praha E 12:4 2080-1987 06.10.
KK Slavia Praha E - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 142  2363-2295 104 VLKOVA Ivana 401 2.0 363 JANOUSKOVA Sarlota
TJ Sokol Rudna E - TJ Astra Zahradnistb C odloZeno na 10.10.2011 STEINDL Jaromir 357 02 403 KOMARKOVA Tereza
SIMA Tomas 311 0:2 385 DOUBRAVA Antonin
CHRDLE Jt 329 02 407 SMUTNA Sarlota
PLACHY Pavel 375 0:2 385 . LANC:‘;R%.I'Ji
MARTINCOVA Miroslava 318 0:2 325 CERMAK Vladislav
Tabulka:
1. TJZENTIVA Praha 4 4 00 54:10 2429 8 Sokol Kobylisy D 2080 12:4 1987 PSK Union Praha E
KK Slavia Praha E 4 4 0 O 52:12 2309 8 P , - ,
3. SK Rapid Praha B 4 3 0 1 4618 2369 6 SADECKA Ludmila 324 20 279 GORINGEROVA Renata
4. VSTJES Praha B 4 3 0 1 40:24 2339 6 BOHUSLAYV Miroslav 378 2:0 326 ADAMISOVA 'Zdena
5. AC Sparta Praha B 5 3 0 2 40:40 2287 6 ERBEN Karel 329 2:0 300 FARN@KOVA Jana
6. TJ Astra Zahradni bto C 2 200 275 2210 4 BILKA Jifi 383 02 396 RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
7. Slavoj Velké Popovice B 4 2 0 2 3232 2286 4 CERMANOVA Jana 342 02 363 RUNTSCHiJi
8. PSK Union Praha F 5 2 0 3 4040 2274 4 FURA Zderek 324 20 323 ZINECKER i
9. KK Konstruktiva Praha F 5 2 0 3 40:40 2239 4
10. Sokol Kobylisy D 5 2 0 3 33:47 2117 4
11. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 5 2 03 32:48 2176 4 KK Slavia Praha E 2363 14:2 2295 KK Dopravni podni ky Praha D
12. TJ Sokol Rudna E 3 1 0 2 16:32 2042 2 .
13. SC Radotin C 4 1 0 3 14:550 2128 2 NOVAK zdensk 386 2:0 378 STOKLASA Petr
14. PSK Union Praha E 5 1 0 4 26:54 2133 2 KNAP Petr 382 2:0 374 BRADAfJi
15. SK Meteor Praha E 5 0 0 5 20:60 2118 0 KNAP Filip 404 2:0 365 PLASIL Bohumil
PECKA Jan 405 2:0 391 DOHNAL Karel
MYSAK Karel 407 2.0 393 SVOBODOVA Dagmar
VACLAVIK Jan 379 0:2 394 MALEK Jindich
PSK Union PrahaF 2300 2:14 2383 SK Rapid Praha B
_ PETERJi 369 02 395 SR3E Antonin Starty nahradnilg:
SAFARIK Jakub 35 02 390 ADAMEC Jan 1. start: RUNTSCH Jii (Union Praha, 01322)
BAROCH Pavel 416 0:2 417 TUMA Antonin e Lo
DOCEKAL Jifi 382 2.0 353 CERVENKA Jaroslav Poradi jednotliva: _
SAFARIK Ludek 374 02 405 EDER Pavel 1. KELLNER Miloslav Zentiva 4327 272
KREPS Zbywk 403 02 423 BOLARD Josef 2. TUMA Antonin Rapid B 4250  2/3
3. KRAUSOVA Lenka Zentiva 423,0 2/2
4. KNYTTL Jan VSTJ B 4223  3/3
= : - = - 5. BOLARD Josef Rapid B 4218 3/3
SC RadotinC 1995 0:16 2285 Slavoj Velké Popovice B 6. SIMUNEK Radovan Astra ZMZ C 421,0 2/2
PAUK Radek 338 02 383 MUSIL Ladislav 7. KNAP Filip Sl. Praha B 4200 3/3
: ; 505 8. KILIAN Pavel Zentiva 419,2 212
KASIK Ivo 325 02 393 ZIZKA Karel } .
L ; < p . 9. GLAS Richard VSTJB 418,0 2/3
NOSEK Vladimir 339 0:2 384 NADVORNIK Miroslav . .
S ; 10. DOUBRAVA Antonin Konstruktiva F 4144 4/4
DUDEK Milo$ 369 0:2 370 JANATA Petr A1 :
- ; < < - 11. RUNTSCHOVA Jitka Union Praha E 407,3 3/3
VYDROVA Tatiana 314 02 377 VYSATOVA Emilie &1 : )
KALINA J 310 02 378 KAPAL Pet 12. SRSH Antonin Rapid B 406,5 3/3
an : etr 13. PAVLICEK Pavel Sp. Praha B 4033 4/4
14. KQCI Martin VSTJ B 403,3 2/3
15. BARTL Jan ) Zentiva 4025 2/2
16. RAJTMAJEROVA Petra VSTJB 400,5 2/3



FIALOVA Eliska
ZIZKA Karel
KOSTELECKY Vojtch
CEPL Zde#k

BERNAT Karel
SMUTNA Sarlota
KREPS Zbyik
ADAMEC Jan
SAFARIK Ludsk
BAROCH Pavel
NADVORNIK Miroslav

. JANOUSKOVA Sarlota

KNAP Petr
SVOBODOVA Kamila
PECKA Jan

LANKAS Jii

MYSAK Karel

EDER Pavel

KAPAL Petr

. VYSATOVA Emilie

KUNES Tomas
MACHULKA Lubo3
KNOLL David
DUDEK Milo3
PETER J

MUSIL Ladislav

. VLKOVA Ivana
. VACHA Jan

BILKA Jirf
NOVAK Zdertk
KOMARKOVA Tereza

. VACLAVIK Jan

BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
DVORAKOVA Marie
ERBEN Karel
DQCEKAL Jifi
STOKLASA Petr

. JETMAR Jakub

SEDLAK Marek
PLACHY Pavel
MALEK Jindich
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
NOSEK Vladimir
ADAMKOVA Zdena
FOJT Bohumil

. CERVENKA Jaroslav

SVOZILEK Ji
PLASIL Bohumil
KOCHANEK Karel
RYNES Vaclav
SOMOLIK Jif
HOLECEK Ladislav
HUCKOVA Eva
STEINDL Jaromir
MACH Pavel
PAUK Radek
BASSIOUNI Lenka
CHRDLE Ji

Zentiva
Popovice B
Astra ZMZ C
Sp. Praha B
Sl. Praha E
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha F
Rapid B
Union Praha F
Union Praha F
Popovice B
Konstruktiva F
Sl. Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Sl. Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Sl. Praha E
Rapid B
Popovice B
Popovice B
VSTJ B
Rudna E
VSTJ B
Radotin C
Union Praha F
Popovice B
Meteor E
Sp. Praha B
Kobylisy D
Sl. Praha E
Konstruktiva F
Sl. Praha E
Kobylisy D
Rudna E
Kobylisy D
Union Praha F
DP Praha D
Astra ZMZ C
Astra ZMZ C
Meteor E
DP Praha D
DP Praha D
Radotin C
Union Praha E
Meteor E
Rapid B
DP Praha D
DP Praha D
VSTJB
Sp. Praha B
Popovice B
Zentiva
Radotin C
Meteor E
Rapid B
Radotin C
Konstruktiva F
Meteor E

81
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364,0
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353,3
350,8
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FARMACKOVA Jana
BRADA JH
MAJOVA Mila

. VYDROVA Tatiana

CERMANOVA Jana

. JIRANEK Toméas

SADECKA Ludmila
GORINGEROVA Renata
KASIK Ivo

SKODA Jii

. ZINECKER Jii

KOZDERA Martin
DVORAK Miloslav

. VYKOUKOVA lJitka

HANZELOVA Helena
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
LANGR Jii

FORA Zderek
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
FISEROVA Jana
KALINA Jan
MACHULKOVA Helena
SIMA Tomas

. VEJVODA Vaclav

PROCHAZKA Josef
FIKEJZL Vit
SAFARIK Jakub
JANATA Petr
POTMESIL Jii
RUNTSCH Ji
KUDWEIS Tomas
BROZEK Ji

FISER Petr
CERMAK Vladislav
MASARIK Daniel
DOHNAL Karel
PAVLICEK Vladimir
SEDLACIKOVA Hana
VALENTOVA Jana
SVITAVSKY Karel
KRAPOVA hana
PROCHAZKOVA Jana
HLAVATA Lucie

Union Praha E
DP Praha D
Radotin C
Radotin C
Kobylisy D
Sl. Praha E
Kobylisy D
Union Praha E
Radotin C
VSTJ B
Union Praha E
Astra ZMZ C
Rudna E
Union Praha F
Union Praha E
Meteor E
Konstruktiva F
Kobylisy D
Kobylisy D
Rudna E
Radotin C
Rudna E
Meteor E
Rudna E
Konstruktiva F
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha F
Popovice B
Rapid B
Union Praha E
Astra ZMZ C
Konstruktiva F
Rudna E
Konstruktiva F
Radotin C
DP Praha D
Union Praha E
Rudna E
Zentiva
Union Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Popovice B
Astra ZMZ C

349,6
349,5
346,0

346,0
345,8

3427
340,6
339,1

339,0
339,0

334,8
3345
334,5

334,5
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326,3

326,0
325,2
322,3
318,55

314,7
309,6

285,5

388,0
373,0

3715
370,0

363,0
363,0
357,0

357,0

357,0
352,0
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346,5
338,7
335,0
330,0
329,0

3110

308,0

278,0
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214
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1/3
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5. kolo

10.10.11 po 17:30 TJ Sokol Rudna E - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C
6. kolo

11.10.11 4t 17:30 TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C - KK Slavia Praha E
13.10.11 ¢ 17:30  PSK Union Praha E - TJ Sokol Rudna E
13.10.11 ¢ 17:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha F - Sokol Kobylisy D
10.10.11 po 17:30 AC Sparta Praha B - SK Meteor Praha E
13.10.11 ¢ 17:30  Slavoj Velké Popovice B - TJ ZENTIVA Praha
10.10.11 po 17:30 SKRapid Praha B - SC Radotin C

13.10.11 ¢ 18:00 VSTI FS Praha B - PSK Union Praha F

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Rernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1& - Mobil: 602 233 681
e-mail: martin.|@email.cz

www : pks.kuzelky.cz



